Cissna Park Jr./Sr. High School 05/29/19
511 North Second St.
Cissna Park llinois 60924
Phone (815) 457-2171 Fax (815) 457-3033
Game Schedule
Girls Volleyball
2019-2020
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Mon 08/26/19 Timberwolf Tip-Off Varsity Cissna Park TBA
Tue 08/27/19 Timberwolf Tip-Off Varsity Cissna Park TBA
We 08/28/19 Timberwolf Tip-Off Varsity Cissna Park TBA
Thu 08/29/19 Timberwolf Tip-Off Varsity Cissna Park TBA
Sat 08/31/19 Timberwolf Tip-Off Varsity Cissna Park TBA
Tue 09/03/19 St. Joseph-Ogden High School Varsity/JV St. Joseph 6:00 pm
Thu 09/05/19 Ridgeview Community Unit School Varsity/JV  Cissna Park 5:30 pm
Mon 09/09/19 Grant Park High School Varsity/JV Grant Park 5:30 pm
Tue 09/10/19 Champaign Judah Christian Varsity/JV ~ Cissna Park 5:30 pm
Mon 09/16/19 Bismarck-Henning/Rossville-Alvin Varsity/JV Bismarck 6:00 pm
Thu 09/19/19 PBL High School Varsity/JV Paxton 5:30 pm
Mon 09/23/19 Fisher High School Varsity/JV Fisher 5:30 pm
Tue 09/24/19 Tri-Point Jr./Sr. High School Varsity/JV Cullom 5:30 pm
Thu 09/26/19 Clifton-Central High School Varsity/lJV  Cissna Park 5:30 pm
Sat 09/28/19 Reed Custer Invite Varsity Braidwood TBA
Mon 09/30/19 St. Anne Community High School Varsity/lJV  Cissna Park 5:30 pm
Thu 10/03/19 Dwight High School Varsity/JV  Cissna Park 5:30 pm
Mon 10/07/19 Milford High School Varsity/JV Milford 6:00 pm
We 10/09/19 PBL Classic Varsity Paxton TBA
Thu 10/10/19 Momence High School Varsity/JV Momence 6:00 pm
Sat 10/12/19 PBL Classic Varsity Paxton TBA
Tue 10/15/19 SVC Tournament Varsity Kankakee TBA
(KCC)
Thu 10/17/19 SVC Varsity Kankakee TBA
(KCC)
Sat 10/19/19 SVC Tournament Varsity Kankakee TBA
(KCC)
Tue 10/22/19 Watseka High School Varsity/JV Watseka 6:00 pm
Thu 10/24/19 Iroquois West High School Varsity/lJV  Cissna Park 5:30 pm
10/28/19--10/31/19  Regional Varsity TBA TBA
11/04/19--11/06/19  Sectional Varsity TBA TBA
Fri 11/08/19 Super-Sectional Varsity TBA TBA
11/15/19--11/16/19  State Varsity Bloomington- TBA
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